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Invelt Rally Pačejov 2021 - historic
01. 10. 2021 - 03. 10. 2021

Unofficial results
List for category: Category 2

SS 12 - Čečelovice - Čečelovice
SS length: 15.20 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 203 Janota Miroslav / Stráský Pavel
Opel Kadett Coupe C/3 00:09:37.2 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 219 Jirátko A. / Jirátko A.
BMW 2002 TI C/3 00:09:44.9 00:00:07.7

00:00:07.7

3 207 Budil Stanislav / Vejvoda Petr
BMW 2002 TI C/3 00:09:46.6 00:00:09.4

00:00:01.7

4 232 Carbol Tomáš / Smrčková K.
Škoda 120 S Rallye C/1 00:10:38.5 00:01:01.3

00:00:51.9

5 233 Touš Radek / Hronek Lukáš
Škoda 120 S Rallye C/1 00:10:50.9 00:01:13.7

00:00:12.4

6 231 Maier Pavel / Minářík Petr
Ford Escort RS 1600 C/3 00:11:22.0 00:01:44.8

00:00:31.1

7 245 Kabourek V. / Rubáš Michal
Škoda 120 S C/1 00:12:05.4 00:02:28.2

00:00:43.4

8 236 Kroupar Zdeněk / Zelený Josef
Lancia Beta Coupe C/3 00:12:05.6 00:02:28.4

00:00:00.2

9 235 Sázavský J. / Jílek Lukáš
VAZ 2103 C/2 00:12:40.2 00:03:03.0

00:00:34.6

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 203 Janota Miroslav / Stráský Pavel
Opel Kadett Coupe 

C/3
1 01:14:55.3 01:14:55.3 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 219 Jirátko A. / Jirátko A.
BMW 2002 TI 

C/3
2 01:18:57.5 01:18:57.5 00:04:02.2

00:04:02.2

3 207 Budil Stanislav / Vejvoda Petr
BMW 2002 TI 

C/3
3 01:19:13.4 01:19:13.4 00:04:18.1

00:00:15.9

4 233 Touš Radek / Hronek Lukáš
Škoda 120 S Rallye 

C/1
1 01:25:08.5 01:25:08.5 00:10:13.2

00:05:55.1

5 231 Maier Pavel / Minářík Petr
Ford Escort RS 1600 

C/3
4 01:26:17.8 01:26:17.8 00:11:22.5

00:01:09.3

6 235 Sázavský J. / Jílek Lukáš
VAZ 2103 

C/2
1 01:28:09.2 01:28:09.2 00:13:13.9

00:01:51.4

7 236 Kroupar Zdeněk / Zelený Josef
Lancia Beta Coupe 

C/3
5 01:35:45.0 01:35:45.0 00:20:49.7

00:07:35.8

8 245 Kabourek V. / Rubáš Michal
Škoda 120 S 

C/1
2 01:36:00.9 01:36:00.9 00:21:05.6

00:00:15.9


